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OEM Reference

NISSAN 165464BA1A
NISSAN 165464BA1B
NISSAN 165464BC1A
NISSAN 165464BC1B
NISSAN 165464BC2A
NISSAN 165464BD0OC
RENAULT 165464BA1A
RENAULT 165464BA1B
RENAULT 165464BD0OC

OEM Cross Reference

EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
MOTRIO
ASHIKA

JAPKO

UFI

VALEO

VALEO
PURFLUX
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
BOSCH

BOSCH
JAPANPARTS
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
MAHLE FILTER
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
AMC Filter
CoopersFiaam
WIX FILTERS

1638024280
1638024280
165464BA1A
2001149
20149
3072400
585443
585443
Al1713
A2542
ADN12287
AP1242
C25040
C25040
E533L
E533L
EAF895
ELP9442
F026400465
F026400465
FA149S
LFAF481
LX4138
LX4138
LX4138
LX4138
LX4138
N1321090
NA2656
PA7816
WA9788
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